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Women / 5 / L5 k5 grp5
Session: KQ5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiana Rees5085
Azarian USGTC - CA

9.300 9.200 8.8759.500 36.875
4 2 2 9 1 

1 

Yujin Choi5063
SouthCoast - CA

9.250 9.500 9.2008.600 36.550
5 1 10T 4 2 

2 

Samantha Carreon5004
AGA - CA

9.500 8.800 8.8259.150 36.275
2 5 5 11 3 

3 

Paris Crenshaw5065
SouthCoast - CA

8.850 8.950 9.5008.950 36.250
10 3 8 1 4 

4 

Skylar Slade5028
Brown's - NV

9.325 8.675 9.0259.000 36.025
3 7 6T 7 5 

5 

Jordan Andreoli5073
Spirals - CA

8.300 8.825 9.4259.275 35.825
13 4 4 2 6 

6 

Hannah Metez5092
Azarian USGTC - CA

8.950 8.450 8.8509.450 35.700
9 9T 3 10 7 

7 

Isabella Fitz-Gerald5050
Matrix - CA

9.575 8.075 9.1508.750 35.550
1 13 9 5T 8 

8 

Elyssa Beth Praferosa5026
Brown's - NV

8.800 8.150 8.9759.550 35.475
11 11 1 8 9 

9 

Cecilia Bernardi5100
TAG USA

9.150 8.100 9.2758.550 35.075
7 12 12 3 10 

10 

Olivia Gordon5022
Brown's - NV

8.625 8.600 8.5509.000 34.775
12 8 6T 12 11 

11 

Cameron Stritzel5007
AGA - CA

9.175 7.500 9.1507.250 33.075
6 14 13 5T 12 

12 

Brynnli Bullen5102
Danik - ID

7.025 8.450 7.6006.900 29.975
14 9T 14 13 13 

13 

Courtney Ortiz5070
SouthCoast - CA

9.000 8.775 0.0008.600 26.375
8 6 10T 14 14 

14 
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